
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Gambrill - (196874) - East Invicta eXcel - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.60 504 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

2:19.74 491 H 28/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:20.48 484 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:20.59 483 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

2:20.67 482 H 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:21.78 470 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

2:24.16 448  14/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4

2:24.70 443 H 26/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

2:24.84 441 H 13/07/14 Herne Bay L&SC Club Championships Herne  4

2:25.00 440 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:25.06 439 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

2:25.18 438 H 16/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:30.93 390 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Chichester 2

2:31.77 383 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

2:41.61 318 H 24/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:42.52 312 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:43.84 305 H 18/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:44.76 300 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.93 390 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Chichester 2

2:21.78 470 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

2:20.59 483 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

2:18.60 504 H 26/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  3

2:24.84 441 H 13/07/14 Herne Bay L&SC Club Championships Herne  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:20.48 484 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:20.67 482 H 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:24.16 448  14/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4

2:19.74 491 H 28/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:25.06 439 H 21/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

2:24.70 443 H 26/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Herne Bay 2

2:25.00 440 H 08/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Herne Bay 3

2:25.18 438 H 16/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:31.77 383 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 2

2:41.61 318 H 24/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:42.52 312 H 11/01/10 Ice Breaker 2010 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:44.76 300 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 2

2:43.84 305 H 18/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Herne Bay 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


